
Ravenna 01 11 20 MX1 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 555 DISETTI M. 20:11.848
Tempo gara

1 1:49.896 14:58:52.834

2 1:50.718 15:00:43.552

3 1:49.694 15:02:33.246

4 1:49.182 15:04:22.428

5 1:48.357 15:06:10.785

6 1:49.585 15:08:00.370

7 1:50.735 15:09:51.105

8 1:50.118 15:11:41.223

9 1:48.871 15:13:30.094

10 1:50.211 15:15:20.305

11 1:51.636 15:17:11.941

 Po. 2 - # 9 SANGIORGI L. + 42.914
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.511 14:58:55.604

2 1:53.844 15:00:49.448

3 1:53.425 15:02:42.873

4 1:53.055 15:04:35.928

5 1:53.069 15:06:28.997

6 1:53.827 15:08:22.824

7 1:54.345 15:10:17.169

8 1:54.957 15:12:12.126

9 1:55.064 15:14:07.190

10 1:53.815 15:16:01.005

11 1:53.850 15:17:54.855

 Po. 3 - # 701 BAZZANI M. + 43.754
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.596 14:58:59.689

2 1:54.260 15:00:53.949

3 1:52.217 15:02:46.166

4 1:52.256 15:04:38.422

5 1:53.263 15:06:31.685

6 1:53.018 15:08:24.703

7 1:53.220 15:10:17.923

8 1:54.954 15:12:12.877

9 1:54.640 15:14:07.517

10 1:54.074 15:16:01.591

11 1:54.104 15:17:55.695

 Po. 4 - # 4 BALDUCCI E. + 45.686
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.745 14:58:58.803

2 1:55.047 15:00:53.850

3 1:54.704 15:02:48.554

4 1:54.447 15:04:43.001

5 1:53.419 15:06:36.420

6 1:52.657 15:08:29.077

7 1:52.788 15:10:21.865

8 1:52.786 15:12:14.651

9 1:53.708 15:14:08.359

10 1:54.059 15:16:02.418

11 1:55.209 15:17:57.627

 Po. 5 - # 334 CERONI N. + 1:04.699
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.548 14:58:57.412

2 1:54.760 15:00:52.172

3 1:55.205 15:02:47.377

4 1:54.770 15:04:42.147

5 1:56.157 15:06:38.304

6 1:54.960 15:08:33.264

7 1:54.863 15:10:28.127

8 1:56.435 15:12:24.562

9 1:55.748 15:14:20.310

10 1:56.117 15:16:16.427

11 2:00.213 15:18:16.640

 Po. 6 - # 551 LOMBARDI M. + 1:07.102
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.568 14:59:02.661

2 1:55.378 15:00:58.039

3 1:54.133 15:02:52.172

4 1:54.645 15:04:46.817

5 1:56.105 15:06:42.922

6 1:56.944 15:08:39.866

7 1:55.332 15:10:35.198

8 1:56.213 15:12:31.411

9 1:56.090 15:14:27.501

10 1:55.444 15:16:22.945

11 1:56.098 15:18:19.043

 Po. 7 - # 198 FERRETTI S. + 1:08.211
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.387 14:58:58.480

2 1:54.796 15:00:53.276

3 1:54.858 15:02:48.134

4 1:57.143 15:04:45.277

5 1:56.244 15:06:41.521

6 1:55.457 15:08:36.978

7 1:56.378 15:10:33.356

8 1:56.245 15:12:29.601

9 1:56.512 15:14:26.113

10 1:56.612 15:16:22.725

11 1:57.427 15:18:20.152

 Po. 8 - # 168 FUSCONI E. + 1:08.474
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.154 14:59:01.414

2 1:54.945 15:00:56.359

3 1:54.982 15:02:51.341

4 1:54.169 15:04:45.510

5 1:56.676 15:06:42.186

6 1:56.025 15:08:38.211

7 1:56.289 15:10:34.500

8 1:56.178 15:12:30.678

9 1:55.770 15:14:26.448

10 1:58.113 15:16:24.561

11 1:55.854 15:18:20.415

 Po. 9 - # 728 CIAMPI A. + 1:23.182
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.217 14:59:02.220

2 1:55.082 15:00:57.302

3 1:56.174 15:02:53.476

4 1:55.353 15:04:48.829

5 1:56.534 15:06:45.363

6 1:59.184 15:08:44.547

7 1:57.019 15:10:41.566

8 1:59.431 15:12:40.997

9 1:58.442 15:14:39.439

10 1:58.365 15:16:37.804

11 1:57.319 15:18:35.123

 Po. 10 - # 63 ROVATI M. + 1:25.468
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.796 14:59:04.097

2 1:56.760 15:01:00.857

3 1:53.495 15:02:54.352

4 1:55.107 15:04:49.459

5 1:54.944 15:06:44.403

6 1:55.792 15:08:40.195

7 1:55.567 15:10:35.762

8 1:56.598 15:12:32.360

9 2:12.648 15:14:45.008

10 1:56.659 15:16:41.667

11 1:55.742 15:18:37.409

 Po. 11 - # 299 CALANCHI G. + 1:55.918
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.943 14:59:04.026

2 1:57.572 15:01:01.598

3 1:54.681 15:02:56.279

4 2:12.723 15:05:09.002

5 1:57.964 15:07:06.966

6 1:58.949 15:09:05.915

7 1:58.945 15:11:04.860

8 1:57.758 15:13:02.618

9 1:57.687 15:15:00.305

10 2:04.453 15:17:04.758

11 2:03.101 15:19:07.859

 Po. 12 - # 205 BONTADINI M.+ 2:01.823
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.286 14:59:09.570

2 1:59.998 15:01:09.568

3 1:59.261 15:03:08.829

4 1:59.192 15:05:08.021

5 1:58.204 15:07:06.225

6 1:59.210 15:09:05.435

7 2:00.861 15:11:06.296

8 1:58.925 15:13:05.221

9 2:00.156 15:15:05.377

10 2:01.279 15:17:06.656

11 2:07.108 15:19:13.764

Fastest lap: 1:48.357 
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Ravenna 01 11 20 MX1 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 201 BETTINI A. + 2:05.752
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.447 14:59:06.668

2 1:58.788 15:01:05.456

3 1:57.483 15:03:02.939

4 1:59.809 15:05:02.748

5 1:59.577 15:07:02.325

6 2:00.731 15:09:03.056

7 2:00.669 15:11:03.725

8 2:03.040 15:13:06.765

9 2:02.248 15:15:09.013

10 2:01.693 15:17:10.706

11 2:06.987 15:19:17.693

 Po. 14 - # 121 CLO` S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.242 14:59:05.750

2 1:58.281 15:01:04.031

3 2:00.290 15:03:04.321

4 2:00.461 15:05:04.782

5 1:59.444 15:07:04.226

6 1:59.909 15:09:04.135

7 2:02.141 15:11:06.276

8 2:02.065 15:13:08.341

9 2:01.671 15:15:10.012

10 2:02.731 15:17:12.743

 Po. 15 - # 822 CORSINI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.836 14:59:08.929

2 2:00.795 15:01:09.724

3 2:02.839 15:03:12.563

4 2:00.553 15:05:13.116

5 2:00.922 15:07:14.038

6 2:02.483 15:09:16.521

7 2:03.701 15:11:20.222

8 2:04.272 15:13:24.494

9 2:07.700 15:15:32.194

10 2:11.916 15:17:44.110

 Po. 16 - # 296 BIAGIOLI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.229 14:59:11.184

2 2:02.014 15:01:13.198

3 2:03.765 15:03:16.963

4 2:03.398 15:05:20.361

5 2:04.656 15:07:25.017

6 2:02.937 15:09:27.954

7 2:01.532 15:11:29.486

8 2:11.036 15:13:40.522

9 2:02.728 15:15:43.250

10 2:06.170 15:17:49.420

 Po. 17 - # 761 BORTOLOTTI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.613 14:59:18.227

2 2:05.622 15:01:23.849

3 2:02.724 15:03:26.573

4 2:03.788 15:05:30.361

5 2:04.536 15:07:34.897

6 2:03.257 15:09:38.154

7 2:05.014 15:11:43.168

8 2:03.243 15:13:46.411

9 2:04.116 15:15:50.527

10 2:03.566 15:17:54.093

 Po. 18 - # 68 IOTTI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.417 14:59:18.870

2 2:07.316 15:01:26.186

3 2:03.535 15:03:29.721

4 2:04.686 15:05:34.407

5 2:04.861 15:07:39.268

6 2:05.497 15:09:44.765

7 2:06.649 15:11:51.414

8 2:06.566 15:13:57.980

9 2:07.922 15:16:05.902

10 2:05.886 15:18:11.788

 Po. 19 - # 101 ORSI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.203 14:59:12.676

2 2:03.192 15:01:15.868

3 2:05.964 15:03:21.832

4 2:07.095 15:05:28.927

5 2:08.510 15:07:37.437

6 2:10.456 15:09:47.893

7 2:12.941 15:12:00.834

8 2:13.195 15:14:14.029

9 2:15.197 15:16:29.226

10 2:08.309 15:18:37.535

 Po. 20 - # 103 GUIDI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.549 14:59:20.370

2 2:07.498 15:01:27.868

3 2:07.899 15:03:35.767

4 2:06.510 15:05:42.277

5 2:08.548 15:07:50.825

6 2:09.637 15:10:00.462

7 2:11.928 15:12:12.390

8 2:12.690 15:14:25.080

9 2:12.373 15:16:37.453

10 2:12.354 15:18:49.807

 Po. 21 - # 115 SCARPELLI R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.624 14:59:17.520

2 2:09.636 15:01:27.156

3 2:09.741 15:03:36.897

4 2:08.848 15:05:45.745

5 2:10.396 15:07:56.141

6 2:10.981 15:10:07.122

7 2:18.523 15:12:25.645

8 2:15.426 15:14:41.071

9 2:15.981 15:16:57.052

10 2:35.080 15:19:32.132

 Po. 22 - # 11 ANTONELLI C. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.672 14:59:16.409

2 2:10.339 15:01:26.748

3 2:11.988 15:03:38.736

4 2:10.800 15:05:49.536

5 2:12.913 15:08:02.449

6 2:12.960 15:10:15.409

7 2:19.103 15:12:34.512

8 2:19.099 15:14:53.611

9 2:25.272 15:17:18.883

 Po. 23 - # 78 BARISIO F. + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.683 14:59:16.191

2 2:04.234 15:01:20.425

3 2:03.544 15:03:23.969

4 2:14.610 15:05:38.579

5 2:54.354 15:08:32.933

 Po. 24 - # 34 DOVIZIOSO A. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.308 14:59:21.565

2 2:15.382 15:01:36.947

3 2:24.190 15:04:01.137

4 2:21.981 15:06:23.118

Fastest lap: 1:48.357 
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